Applicazio
ni Auto

MERCE
DES-
BENZ

MERCEDE
S-BENZ
CLASSE R
(W251,
V251)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

R 320 CDI 4
matic
(251.022,
251.122)

2006/01 -

2987 ccm

165 KW

224 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.950

R 320 CDI 4
matic
(251.125)

2006/01 -

2987 ccm

155 KW

211 ¢V

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.870

R320CDI 4
matic
(251.125)

2006/01 -

2987 ccm

155 KW

PANNGY

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.950

R 350
(251.056,
251.156)

2007/01 -

3498 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 272.967

R 350 4-
matic
(251.065,
251.165)

2006/01 -

3498 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 272.967

R 350 CDI 4
matic
(251.022,
251.122)

2009/07 -

2987 ccm

165 KW

224 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.950

R 350 CDI 4
matic
(251.124,
251.125)

2006/01 -

2987 ccm

155 KW

211 ¢V

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.870

R 350 CDI 4
matic
(251.124,
251.125)

2006/01 -

2987 ccm

155 KW

211 ¢V

6 Cilindri

Diesel

oM
642.950

R 350 CGI 4
matic
(251.057,
251.157)

2006/01 -

3498 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

M 276.958



https://www.dipacommerce.com/sospensione-post-dipa-mercedes-r-classe.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/sospensione-post-dipa-mercedes-r-classe.html#auto-compatibili.tab

R 500 4-
matic
(251.072,
251.172)

2007/01 -

5461 ccm

285 KW

388 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 273.963

R 500 4-
matic
(251.075,
251.175)

2006/01 -

4966 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 113.960

R 500 4-
matic
(251.075,
251.175)

2006/01 -

4966 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

8 Cilindri

Benzina

M 113.971




